57
Hypro self-priming centrifugal transfer pumps handle big, high capacity, liquid transfer jobs with ease. The line of pumps
offer flow rates from 150 gpm up to 440 gpm to make short work of jobs such as filling nurse tanks, watering seedbeds, and
transferring liquids.
The durable and powerful line includes polypropylene,
aluminum and cast iron models. Use them for transferring
water, liquid fertilizers, and other chemicals compatible with
pump materials. Polypropylene is a lightweight option that

3430-0691 Pump head kit for 1542P-65SP with EPDM seal
3430-0635 EPDM seal kit
Order Information
Model Number Max GPM Max PSI Port Size Motor Capacity
9342P-HM1C-5SP 200 58 2" x 2" 10 gpm
9342P-HM5C-5SP 206 60 2" x 2" 11 gpm
3430-0635 EPDM seal kit
Order Information
61
TRANSFER PUM
PS
Transfer Pump - 3 in. Polypropylene
Series 1543P
Achieve the highest performance available in a 3"
poly transfer pump (up to 440 GPM) with the highest
efficiency and horsepower on the market. Ideal for nurse
tank transfer and other closed system applications, this
pump was specifically designed to work with 9 and 13 HP
PowerPro™ engines and will fit on standard SAE j609a
flanged engines between 8 and 18 HP. The polypropylene
housing and EPDM elastomers protect the pump from
most chemicals and corrosive environments.
• Powered by field proven 9 or 13 HP Hypro
PowerPro™ EPA Engine
• Housing: 3" X 3" Polypropylene
• Pump Seals: EPDM Mechancial
• Suction lift: 25 ft./7.62m
• Poly impeller with stainless steel insert
1543P-130SP, 1543P-130ESP Metric Units
LPM at
0 BAR
LPM at
0.7 BAR
LPM at
1.4 BAR
LPM at
2.1 BAR
LPM at
2.8 BAR
LPM at
3.4 BAR
LPM at
4.0 BAR
1666 1514 1279 1018 697 257 0
1543P-130SP, 1543P-130ESP U.S. Units
GPM at
0 PSI
GPM at
10 PSI
GPM at
20 PSI
GPM at
30 PSI
GPM at
40 PSI
GPM at
50 PSI
GPM at
58 PSI
440 400 338 269 184 68 0
1543P-90SP, 1543P-90ESP Metric Units
LPM at
0 BAR
LPM at
0.7 BAR